
Rank ID Name Ctry Best	TT Best	KO
1 2971700005019 Vallejo	Vidal	Lidia ESP 8,532 8,932
2 2831700006307 Merchán	Concha	Patricia ESP 8,768 8,912

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	TT Best	KO
1 2051700007994 Durán	Casares	Elena ESP 6,872 7,349
2 2041700007995 Batalla	Domínguez	Belén ESP 8,051 8,371
3 2041700006285 Gutiérrez	Correas	Silvia ESP 6,544 7,892
4 2031700007996 López	García	Mar ESP 7,329 8,689

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	TT Best	KO
1 2061700007564 Grosso	Ruano	Lola ESP 6,118 6,674
2 2061700007997 Morata	González	Paula ESP 6,782 6,987
3 2061700007998 Pérez	Manrique	Laura ESP 6,686 7,309
4 2061700007999 Garrido	Aparicio	Natalia ESP 6,759 7,570
5 2061700006311 Díez	Acosta	Sofía ESP 6,892 8,099
6 2061700006312 Romero	García	Lucía ESP 6,964 7,531
7 2081700008000 Sánchez	Corbacho	Daniela ESP 7,002 7,833
8 2061700007565 Carneros	Rodríguez	Nerea ESP 7,076 -
9 2061700007572 Benito	Pinillos	Elsa ESP 7,172 -
10 2061700008001 Clemente	Alonso	Carmen ESP 7,553 -
11 2061700006310 Pereira	Solano	Alba ESP 7,617 -
12 2071700006313 Muñoz	Merchán	Ariadna ESP 7,854 -
13 2091700008002 Muñoz	Merchán	Raquel ESP 8,661 -
14 2091700007590 Muñoz	Cordero	Victoria ESP 9,209 -
15 2091700008003 Rodrigo	Fernández	Andrea ESP 10,983 -
16 2091700008004 Alcalá	Ibáñez	Miriam ESP 12,528 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	TT Best	KO
1 1021890007558 Butsula	Mykita UKR 5,866 6,670
2 1021700008005 García	García	Christian ESP 6,190 6,896
3 1831700008006 Prieto	Gómez	Miguel ESP 7,505 7,528
4 1021700006315 Navas	Rodríguez	Miguel	Ángel ESP 7,451 7,487
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Rank ID Name Ctry Best	TT Best	KO
1 1081700008007 Clemente	Alonso	Héctor ESP 7,594 7,409
2 1071700007566 Matos	Beas	Éric ESP 7,917 7,936
3 1091700008008 Poza	Alia	Iñaki ESP 8,194 -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2971700005019 Vallejo	Vidal	Lidia ESP
2 2991700007573 Thorburn	Carretero	Caroline	Ann ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2021700007580 Yepes	Benito	Natalia ESP
2 2051700007579 Del	Prado	Cutrona	Jara ESP
3 2031700007576 Zurdo	Alonso	Lucía ESP
4 2051700007581 Pérez	Navarro	Tatiana ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2061700007564 Grosso	Ruano	Lola ESP
2 2061700007998 Pérez	Manrique	Laura ESP
3 2061700007572 Benito	Pinillos	Elsa ESP
4 2061700006172 Solano	Valencia	Lucía ESP
5 2071700005014 Martín	Pedrera	Rebeca ESP
5 2061700007565 Carneros	Rodriguez	Nerea ESP
7 2071700006313 Muñoz	Merchán	Ariadna ESP
7 2091700008002 Muñoz	Merchán	Raquel ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1071700007566 Matos	Beas	Eric ESP
2 1091700008008 Poza	Alia	Iñaki ESP
3 1021700006315 Navas	Rodríguez	Miguel	Ángel ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2991700007573 Thorburn	Carretero	Caroline	Ann ESP
2 2831700006307 Merchán	Concha	Patricia ESP
3 2761700008009 Cordón	Barrientos	Silvia ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2021700007580 Yepes	Benito	Natalia ESP
2 2051700007579 Del	Prado	Cutrona	Jara ESP
3 2051700007581 Pérez	Navarro	Tatiana ESP
4 2031700007576 Zurdo	Alonso	Lucía ESP
5 2041700007995 Batalla	Domínguez	Belén ESP
6 2041700006285 Gutiérrez	Correas	Silvia ESP
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2061700007572 Benito	Pinillos	Elsa ESP
2 2061700007998 Pérez	Manrique	Laura ESP
3 2061700007564 Grosso	Ruano	Lola ESP
4 2061700007997 Morata	González	Paula ESP
5 2061700007565 Carneros	Rodríguez	Nerea ESP
6 2061700007999 Garrido	Aparicio	Natalia ESP
7 2071700006313 Muñoz	Merchán	Ariadna ESP
8 2061700006309 Solo	de	Zaldívar	Cristina ESP
9 2091700007590 Muñoz	Cordero	Victoria ESP
10 2081700008000 Sánchez	Corbacho	Daniela ESP
11 2061700006310 Pereira	Solano	Alba ESP
12 2061700006311 Díez	Acosta	Sofía ESP
13 2091700008002 Muñoz	Merchán	Raquel ESP
14 2091700008004 Alcalá	Ibáñez	Miriam ESP
15 2091700008003 Rodrigo	Fernández	Andrea ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1041700007604 Durán	López	Jorge ESP
2 1021700006315 Navas	Rodríguez	Miguel	Ángel ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1071700007566 Matos	Beas	Eric ESP
2 1091700008008 Poza	Alia	Iñaki ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1021700008005 García	García	Christian ESP 115
2 1831700008006 Prieto	Gómez	Miguel ESP 100
3 1021890007558 Butsula	Mykita ESP 80
4 1021700006315 Navas	Rodríguez	Miguel	Ángel ESP 60

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1081700008007 Clemente	Alonso	Héctor ESP 70
2 1091700008008 Poza	Alia	Iñaki ESP 60
3 1081700008010 Pascual	Bermejo	Andrés ESP 60

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2041700006285 Gutiérrez	Correas	Silvia ESP 80
2 2081700008000 Sánchez	Corbacho	Daniela ESP 75
3 2061700007997 Morata	González	Paula ESP 70

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2061700007997 Morata	González	Paula ESP
2 2061700007998 Pérez	Manrique	Laura ESP
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